
August 23, 2007

MEMORANDUM TO: Garmon West, Chief
Licensee Personnel Security Branch 
Division of Security Operations
Office of Nuclear Security and Incident Response

FROM: Timothy S. McCune, Senior Security Specialist    /RA/
Licensee Personnel Security Branch 
Division of Security Operations
Office of Nuclear Security and Incident Response

SUBJECT: PUBLIC MEETING TO DISCUSS IMPLEMENTATION GUIDANCE FOR
SUBPARTS A, B, C, D, G, H AND N OF THE PART 26 FITNESS FOR
DUTY PROGRAM RULE

DATE AND TIME: September 5, 2007
8:30 A.M. - 11:30 A.M.

LOCATION: Two White Flint Caffeteria
11545 Rockville Pike
Rockville, MD 20852

 
 

PARTICIPANTS: NRC STAKEHOLDERS
T. McCune C. Earles  (NEI)
V. Barnes D. Lochbaum (UCS)
G. West R. Meyer (PROS)
D. Diec B. Quigley
V. Barnes T. Newkirk (IBEW)

P. Stockton (POGO)

ATTACHMENT: Meeting notice and agenda

CONTACT:  Timothy S. McCune, NRC/NSIR 
 301-415-6474
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Additions to distribution:

cc:  Licensee & Plant Mailing List

ADAMS NO.:  ML072330499

OFFICE NSIR/LPSB NSIR/LPSB
NAME T. McCune G. West
DATE 08/23/07 08/23/ 07

OFFICIAL RECORD COPY



DISTRIBUTION LIST FOR PUBLIC MEETING ON NOVEMBER 9, 2006

Hard Copy:
PUBLIC
NSIR r/f

E-mail:
Dan Dorman DHD@NRC.GOV
Ralph Way RXW5@NRC.GOV
Garmon West GXW@NRC.GOV
David Diec DTD@NRC.GOV
Brad Baxter BXB@NRC.GOV
Frederick Brown FDB@NRC.GOV
William Dean WMD@NRC.GOV
David Desaulniers DRD@NRC.GOV
Stu Richards SAR@NRC.GOV
Nancy Salgado NLS@NRC.GOV  
Kamishan Martin KOM2@NRC.GOV
Clare Goodman CPG@NRC.GOV
Mike Marshall MXM2@NRC.GOV
Brian Richter BJR@NRC.GOV
Molly Keefe MJK2@NRC.GOV
J. Persensky JJP2@NRC.GOV
Howard Benowitz HAB1@NRC.GOV
F. Paul Bonnett FPB@NRC.GOV
Scott Moore SWM@NRC.GOV
Drew Persinko AXP1@NRC.GOV
Bruce Palagi BBP@NRC.GOV
Jim Anderson JMA2@NRC.GOV
Terry Reis TXR@NRC.GOV
Russell Gibbs RAG1@NRC.GOV

Christopher Earles cee@nei.org
Sheila Litchfield Sheila.litchfield@framatome-anp.com
Mary Birch Mbirch@duke-energy.com
Danielle Brian Info@pogo.org
Jenny Weil Jenny_weil@platts.com

Edward Lyman elynab@ucsusa.org
Jack Roe JWR@Nei.org [make all caps]
David Lochbaum Dlochbaum@ucsusa.org
Robert Meyer Bob.Meyer@insightbb.com
Will Paul Will_paul@ibew.org
Todd Newkirk Todd_newkirk@ibew.org
Randy Shotwell Rwshotwell@mcdermott.com
Ron Casey Rcasey1@entergy.com
Thomas Hyoe Madts20101@aol.com
James Krammer Jakammer@duke-energy.com
Peter Fowler Prfowler@duke-energy.com
Nick DiPietro Dipeitron@firstenergycorp.com
Steve Turrin Sturrin@stpegs.com



Barry Quigley Qpif@aol.com
Carlos sisco Csisco@winston.com
Darrel Drobnich ddrobnich@sleepfoundation.org
John Collier Johncollier@icfi.com
Roger Rosa Rrosa@cdc.gov
RidsOpaMail
RidsAcrsAcnwMailCenter
RidsOgcMailCenter



Public Meeting Agenda
DISCUSSION OF IMPLEMENTATION GUIDANCE FOR SUBPARTS A, B, C, D, G, H AND N 

OF THE PART 26 FITNESS FOR DUTY PROGRAM RULE
Two White Flint Caffeteria,11545 Rockville Pike

Rockville, MD 20852
September 5, 2007

8:30 A.M. - 8:45 A.M. Welcome and opening remarks T. McCune, NRC

8:45 A.M. - 9:00 A.M. Opening remarks C. Earles, NEI

9:00 A.M. - 11:00 A.M. Discussion by all All

11:00 A.M. - 11:30 A.M. Closing comments and path forward T. McCune, NRC
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